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343 New Cross Gate - Peckham - London Bridge

Daily

Monday - Friday
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 0510 0525 0540 0555 0610 0657 1910 2300 2400
Telegraph Hill St Catherine's Church 0512 0527 0542 0557 0612 0659 1913 2302 0002
Brockley Frendsbury Road 0514 0529 0544 0559 0614 0701 1916 2304 0004
Nunhead Inverton Road 0516 0531 0546 0601 0616 Then 0703 Then 1918 Then 2306 Then 0006
Peckham Rye Kings on the Rye 0521 0536 0551 0606 0621 about every 0708 about every 1924 about every 2311 every 0011
Peckham High Street Rye Lane 0524 0539 0554 0609 0624 10 minutes 0711 7 minutes 1928 10 minutes 2315 12 minutes 0015
Southampton Way Wells Way 0529 0544 0559 0614 0629 until 0716 until 1934 until 2320 until 0020
Albany Road Thurlow Street 0532 0547 0602 0617 0632 0719 1938 2324 0024
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0538 0553 0608 0623 0640 0727 1945 2331 0031
London Bridge St Thomas Street „ Ê 0546 0601 0616 0631 0649 0739 1954 2340 0040

Saturday (also Good Friday)
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 0510 0530 0550 0610 0625 0640 0840 1800 2300 2400
Telegraph Hill St Catherine's Church 0512 0532 0552 0612 0627 0642 0842 1802 2302 0002
Brockley Frendsbury Road 0514 0534 0554 0614 0629 0644 0844 1805 2304 0004
Nunhead Inverton Road 0516 0536 0556 0616 0631 0646 Then 0846 Then 1808 Then 2306 Then 0006
Peckham Rye Kings on the Rye 0521 0541 0601 0621 0636 0651 about every 0851 about every 1814 about every 2311 every 0011
Peckham High Street Rye Lane 0524 0544 0604 0624 0639 0654 12 minutes 0854 7 minutes 1820 10 minutes 2315 12 minutes 0015
Southampton Way Wells Way 0529 0549 0609 0629 0644 0659 until 0859 until 1826 until 2320 until 0020
Albany Road Thurlow Street 0532 0552 0612 0632 0647 0702 0902 1830 2324 0024
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0538 0558 0618 0638 0653 0708 0908 1838 2331 0031
London Bridge St Thomas Street „ Ê 0546 0606 0626 0646 0701 0716 0916 1847 2340 0040

Sunday and other Public Holidays
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 0510 0530 0550 0610 0855 2300 2400
Telegraph Hill St Catherine's Church 0512 0532 0552 0612 0857 2302 0002
Brockley Frendsbury Road 0514 0534 0554 0614 0859 2304 0004
Nunhead Inverton Road 0516 0536 0556 0616 Then 0901 Then 2306 Then 0006
Peckham Rye Kings on the Rye 0521 0541 0601 0621 every 0906 about every 2311 about every 0011
Peckham High Street Rye Lane 0525 0545 0605 0625 15 minutes 0910 10 minutes 2315 12 minutes 0015
Southampton Way Wells Way 0529 0549 0609 0629 until 0914 until 2320 until 0020
Albany Road Thurlow Street 0532 0552 0612 0632 0917 2324 0024
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0538 0558 0618 0638 0923 2331 0031
London Bridge St Thomas Street „ Ê 0546 0606 0626 0646 0931 2340 0040

N343 - Every night
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 0030 0500
Telegraph Hill St Catherine's Church 0032 0502
Brockley Frendsbury Road 0034 0504
Nunhead Inverton Road 0036 0506
Peckham Rye Kings on the Rye 0040 0510
Peckham High Street Rye Lane 0042 Then 0512
Southampton Way Wells Way 0045 every 0515
Albany Road Thurlow Street 0048 30 minutes 0518
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0053 until 0523
London Bridge Station Bus Station „ Ê0058 0528
Waterloo Stamford Street „ Ê 0103 0533
Aldwych 0105 0535
Trafalgar Square Whitehall „ Ê 0108 0538
Victoria Station „ Ê 0114 0544

Operated by London Central for London Buses    26.2.05    T6023O
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MAYOR
OF LONDON www.tfl.gov.uk

London Bridge - Peckham - New Cross Gate

Monday - Friday
London Bridge St Thomas Street „ Ê 0521 0541 0601 0616 0631 0646 0701 1922 2310 0022
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0527 0547 0607 0622 0639 0654 0709 1933 2318 0030
Albany Road Thurlow Street 0533 0553 0613 0629 0646 0701 0716 1940 2325 0037
Southampton Way Wells Way 0536 0556 0616 0632 0649 0704 0719 Then 1943 Then 2328 Then 0040
Peckham Hanover Park 0542 0602 0622 0638 0655 0710 0726 about every 1950 about every 2335 every 0047
Peckham Rye Nunhead Lane 0545 0605 0625 0641 0658 0715 0731 7 minutes 1954 10 minutes 2339 12 minutes 0051
Nunhead Inverton Road 0550 0610 0630 0646 0703 0720 0736 until 1959 until 2344 until 0056
Brockley Frendsbury Road 0552 0612 0632 0648 0705 0722 0738 2001 2346 0058
Telegraph Hill St Catherine's Church 0554 0614 0635 0651 0708 0725 0741 2003 2348 0100
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 0556 0616 0638 0654 0711 0728 0744 2006 2351 0103

Saturday (also Good Friday)
London Bridge St Thomas Street „ Ê 0521 0541 0601 0621 0636 0651 0706 0904 1830 2310 0022
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0527 0547 0607 0627 0642 0657 0712 0911 1838 2318 0030
Albany Road Thurlow Street 0533 0553 0613 0633 0648 0703 0718 0917 1845 2325 Then 0037
Southampton Way Wells Way 0536 0556 0616 0636 0651 0706 0721 Then 0920 Then 1848 Then 2328 every 0040
Peckham Hanover Park 0542 0602 0622 0642 0657 0712 0727 about every 0927 about every 1858 about every 2335 12 0047
Peckham Rye Nunhead Lane 0545 0605 0625 0645 0700 0715 0730 12 minutes 0934 7 minutes 1905 10 minutes 2339 mins 0051
Nunhead Inverton Road 0550 0610 0630 0650 0705 0720 0735 until 0939 until 1910 until 2344 until 0056
Brockley Frendsbury Road 0552 0612 0632 0652 0707 0722 0737 0941 1912 2346 0058
Telegraph Hill St Catherine's Church 0554 0614 0634 0654 0709 0724 0739 0943 1914 2348 0100
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 0556 0616 0636 0656 0711 0726 0741 0946 1917 2351 0103

Sunday and other Public Holidays
London Bridge St Thomas Street „ Ê 0521 0541 0601 0621 0640 0855 0907 2310 0022
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0527 0547 0607 0627 0646 0901 0913 2318 0030
Albany Road Thurlow Street 0533 0553 0613 0633 0652 0907 0919 Then 2325 0037
Southampton Way Wells Way 0536 0556 0616 0636 0655 Then 0910 0922 about 2328 Then 0040
Peckham Hanover Park 0542 0602 0622 0642 0701 every 0916 0928 every 2335 every 0047
Peckham Rye Nunhead Lane 0545 0605 0625 0645 0704 15 minutes 0919 0931 10 2339 12 minutes 0051
Nunhead Inverton Road 0550 0610 0630 0650 0709 until 0924 0936 minutes 2344 until 0056
Brockley Frendsbury Road 0552 0612 0632 0652 0711 0926 0938 until 2346 0058
Telegraph Hill St Catherine's Church 0554 0614 0634 0654 0713 0928 0940 2348 0100
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 0556 0616 0636 0656 0715 0930 0942 2351 0103

N343 - Every night
Victoria Station Bus Station „ Ê 0024 0424
Trafalgar Square Strand (Stop F) „ Ê 0035a 0435a
Aldwych 0040 0440
Waterloo Stamford Street „ Ê 0043 0443
London Bridge Station Bus Station „ Ê0048 0448
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0052 Then 0452
Albany Road Thurlow Street 0057 every 0457
Southampton Way Wells Way 0100 30 minutes 0500
Peckham Hanover Park 0105 until 0505
Peckham Rye Nunhead Lane 0108 0508
Nunhead Inverton Road 0112 0512
Brockley Frendsbury Road 0113 0513
Telegraph Hill St Catherine's Church 0115 0515
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 0118 0518

a - Arrives five minutes earlier.
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